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1 Wed 30 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

196408041989032002; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Nuni Gofar, M.S.

2 Wed 30 Aug 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

P01 REKAYASA

HAYATI TANAH

196408041989032002; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Nuni Gofar, M.S.

3 Wed 6 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

196408041989032002; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Nuni Gofar, M.S.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Wed 13 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

196408041989032002; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Nuni Gofar, M.S.

5 Wed 20 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

196408041989032002; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Nuni Gofar, M.S.

6 Wed 27 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

196408041989032002; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Nuni Gofar, M.S.

7 Tue 3 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

P01 REKAYASA

HAYATI TANAH

198407142023212041:Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, M.P

8 Tue 10 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

198407142023212041:Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, M.P

9 Tue 17 Oct 2023 3PM - 4:40PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

P01 REKAYASA

HAYATI TANAH

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, M.P

10 Tue 24 Oct 2023 3PM - 4:40PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

P01 REKAYASA

HAYATI TANAH

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, M.P

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

198407142023212041;Santa

Maria Lumbantoruan, M.P

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

13 Wed 8 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

14 Wed 15 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Wed 22 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.

16 Wed 29 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:30PM

Group: 2324-

01-PAE4101-

L01 REKASAYA

HAYATI TANAH

199810312023212005;

Oktaviani, S.P., M.Si.
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